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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
3
1
5
7
2
4
6

Name
Árvai István (117)
Fekete Róbert (15)
Rezes Bálint
Kiss Ferenc
Hájos Róbert
Papp István (107)
Rezes Lajos

Laps
15
15
13
13
4
1
0

Total Tm
10:29.474
10:33.510
9:29.591

10:33.566
2:48.906

51.493
-.---

Diff

4.036
-- 2 Laps --

1:03.975
-- 11 Laps --
-- 14 Laps --

Gap

4.036
-- 2 Laps --

1:03.975
-- 9 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
40.162
39.828
40.906
44.171
39.729
51.493

-.---

In Lap
1

11
11
8
4
1
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 1 5 7 2 4 6

MB 4. forduló 2012MB 4. forduló 2012

Bokor (0.27 Km)Bokor (0.27 Km)

2012.07.06.  16:522012.07.06.  16:52

E-TruggyE-Truggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,015

Best Tm: 39.729, Spd: 24,466

Margin of Victory: 4.036

by: (2) Hájos Róbert

RaceTime: 10:29
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